
Prefeitura Municipal de Ceu Azul                                       Pag:00001

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/09/2020 a 16/10/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/09/2020      736,000        0,000        0,000      736,000        0,000    7.401,040 
                                           02/09/2020    1.316,300        0,000        0,000    1.316,300        0,000    6.084,740 
                                           03/09/2020      399,000        0,000       60,000      459,000        0,000    5.625,740 
                                           04/09/2020      320,000        0,000        0,000      320,000        0,000    5.305,740 
                                           08/09/2020      432,000        0,000       30,000      462,000        0,000    4.843,740 
                                           09/09/2020      605,000        0,000        0,000      605,000        0,000    4.238,740 
                                           10/09/2020      748,000        0,000        0,000      748,000        0,000    3.490,740 
                                           11/09/2020      513,000        0,000        0,000      513,000        0,000    2.977,740 
                                           14/09/2020      899,000        0,000        0,000      899,000        0,000    2.078,740 
                                           15/09/2020      515,000        0,000        0,000      515,000    7.000,000    8.563,740 
                                           16/09/2020      539,800        0,000       82,353      622,153        0,000    7.941,587 
                                           17/09/2020      682,000        0,000        0,000      682,000        0,000    7.259,587 
                                           18/09/2020      480,000        0,000        0,000      480,000        0,000    6.779,587 
                                           21/09/2020      657,000        0,000        0,000      657,000        0,000    6.122,587 
                                           22/09/2020    1.168,300        0,000        0,000    1.168,300        0,000    4.954,287 
                                           23/09/2020      380,000        0,000        0,000      380,000        0,000    4.574,287 
                                           24/09/2020      806,000        0,000        0,000      806,000        0,000    3.768,287 
                                           25/09/2020      718,000        0,000        0,000      718,000        0,000    3.050,287 
                                           28/09/2020      825,000        0,000        0,000      825,000        0,000    2.225,287 
                                           29/09/2020      554,000        0,000        0,000      554,000        0,000    1.671,287 
                                           30/09/2020      239,000        0,000        0,000      239,000        0,000    1.432,287 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.532,400        0,000      172,353   13.704,753    7.000,000              

Total                                                   13.532,400        0,000      172,353   13.704,753    7.000,000              
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